LSHT TorqmotorsTM and NicholsTM Motors  zm03
TE Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-004/US,EU
36 Parker Hannifin Corporation
pp 036-053 TE SD.p65
15 Displacements (2.2 – 24.0 in3/rev)
15 Schluckvolumen 36 . . . 390 cm3/rev
15 Cylindrée
15 Despazamientos

38 Parker Hannifin Corporation
pp 036-053 TE SD.p65
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
 Code               Rotation
    0 Standard
 Code
 0036 36    /    2.2
 0045 41    /    2.5
 0050 49    /    3.0
 0065 65    /    4.0
 0080 82    /    5.0
 0100 98    /    6.0
 0130 130   /     8.0
 0165 163   /   10.0
 0195 195   /   11.9
 0230 228   /   13.9
 0260 260   /   15.9
 0295 293   /   17.9
 0330 328   /   20.0
 0365 370   /   22.6
 0390 392   /   24.0
 Code Mounting
SAE "A" 2 Bolt,
5/16-18 UNC Manifold
     AM
SAE "A" 2 Bolt,1/2-14 NPTF
    AP
SAE "A" 2 Bolt, 7/8-14 SAE
    AS
4 Bolt, 1/2-14 NPTF
     FP
4 Bolt , 7/8-14 SAE
    FS
Wheel Mount, 7/8-14 SAE
    US
TE
Series
X XX 0
Options
Opciones
XXXXXXXX
  Code Options
  AAAB No Paint
No lackiert
  AAAA Black Paint
Schwarz lackiert
Displacement